Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alessandro Harker - (1213070) - Farnham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:38.67
2:39.97
2:40.99
2:42.14
2:47.65
2:48.30
2:58.92

3:23.70

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.30
2:42.14
2:38.67
2:39.97
2:40.99
2:47.65
2:58.92
3:23.70

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

295
287
282
276
250
247
205
139

WA Pts

247
276
295
287
282
250
205
139

Round

Round

F
F

Date

28/10/18
25/06/18
10/06/18
06/01/19
02/12/17
29/06/19
11/06/17
11/08/15

Date

29/06/19
06/01/19
28/10/18
25/06/18
10/06/18
02/12/17
11/06/17
11/08/15

Meet

Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
HSC Club Championships

Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

Farnham Last Chance County Qualifier
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
Farnham Club Champs

Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet

Farnham Club Championships 2015

Meet

Farnham Club Champs

Farnham Last Chance County Qualifier
Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018
HSC Club Championships

Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet

Farnham Club Championships 2015

Venue

Hart
Haslemere
Cranleigh
Farnham
Guildford
Farnham
Cranleigh

Farnham

Venue

Farnham
Farnham
Hart
Haslemere
Cranleigh
Guildford
Cranleigh

Farnham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham

Farnham

Club Swam Under

Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham
Farnham

Farnham

Level

Level

L= O B @ ]

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



