## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alessandro Harker - (1213070) - Farnham SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.67	295	F	28/10/18	Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hart	Farnham	3
2:39.97	287	F	25/06/18	HSC Club Championships	Haslemere	Farnham	4
2:40.99	282	F	10/06/18	Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham	3
2:42.14	276	F	06/01/19	Farnham Last Chance County Qualifier	Farnham	Farnham	4
2:47.65	250	F	02/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Farnham	3
2:48.30	247	F	29/06/19	Farnham Club Champs	Farnham	Farnham	4
2:58.92	205	F	11/06/17	Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham	3
3:23.70	139	Н	11/08/15	Farnham Club Championships 2015	Farnham		4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:48.30	247	F	29/06/19	Farnham Club Champs	Farnham	Farnham	4
2:42.14	276	F	06/01/19	Farnham Last Chance County Qualifier	Farnham	Farnham	4
2:38.67	295	F	28/10/18	Hart SC Autumn Level 3 Open Meet 2018	Hart	Farnham	3
2:39.97	287	F	25/06/18	HSC Club Championships	Haslemere	Farnham	4
2:40.99	282	F	10/06/18	Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham	3
2:47.65	250	F	02/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Farnham	3
2:58.92	205	F	11/06/17	Cranleigh ASC County Chaser Open Meet	Cranleigh	Farnham	3
3:23.70	139	Н	11/08/15	Farnham Club Championships 2015	Farnham		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS